GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

1. Offer of Terms

z. O.i.c. o.	i Ci i i i			
Provider of	fers the same privacy protec	tions found in this	DPA between it and Por	rt Clinton City School District
("Ohio Orig	inating LEA") which is dated	10/31/2024	, to any other LEA	("Subscribing LEA") who accepts
				This General Offer shall extend
only to priv	acy protections, and Provide	er's signature shall	not necessarily bind Pro	ovider to other terms, such as
	• •	-	-	s DPA. The Provider and the
	-			the Provider to suit the unique
_			,	e event of: (1) a material change
	_	•		ts listed in the originating Service
	; or (3) three years after the	_		
	,		_	
_	LEAs should send the signe		vider at the following <mark>er</mark>	nail address:
riseupacc	ounting@kaleidolearnir	ig.com		
Kaleidosc	ope Learning, Inc.			
	DWAM		10/31/202	
ву:	David Guralnick		Date: President and	CEO
Printed Nan	ne:	Title/Po	president and sition:	CEO
2. Subscribi	ing LEA			
A Subscribir	ng LEA, by signing a separate	Service Agreemen	nt with Provider, and by	its signature below, accepts the
General Off	er of Privacy Terms. The Sub	scribing LEA and tl	he Provider shall therefo	ore be bound by the same terms
of this DPA	for the term of the DPA bet	ween Port Clinton	City School District and	the Provider.
**PRIOR TO	ITS EFFECTIVENESS, SUBSC	RIBING LEA MUST	DELIVER NOTICE OF ACC	CEPTANCE TO PROVIDER
PURSUANT TO ARTICLE VII of the Originating DPA. **				
		-		

Subscribing LEA: (School District Name):

By: Ryker Locke Date: 2024-11-22 Printed Name: Ryker Locke Title: Treasurer

SCHOOL DISTRICT NAME: Massillon City School District DESIGNATED REPRESENTATIVE OF LEA:

Name: <u>James Thom</u>
Title: <u>Technology Director</u>
Address: <u>930 17th Street NE</u>

Phone: <u>330-830-3900</u>

Email: jthom@massillonschools.org